12/4/2016

N T G G G T
© g kw0 o0

17.
18.

O Nk Wb~

Score
224.0
200.0
166.0
155.0
127.5
114.0

97.0
87.0
81.0
75.0
49.0
41.0
34.5
28.0
26.0
19.0

9.5

7.0

Baumspage Westling Results

Team
Northmont
Mechanicsburg
Miami East
Covington
Versailles
Tecumseh
Preble Shawnee
Milton-Union
Wapakoneta
Greeneview
Carlisle
Northwestern
Greenville
National Trail
Troy
Kettering
Arcanum
Lehman Cath.

1st

N = =2 NN OOODN

2nd

3rd

W =2 =2 =2 NPBdDNNDN

4th

mnm



