	Score	Team	1st	2nd	3rd	4th
1.	224.0	Northmont	2	3	2	5
2.	200.0	Mechanicsburg	5	1	2	
3.	166.0	Miami East	2	2	4	
4.	155.0	Covington	2	2	2	
5.	127.5	Versailles	1	1	1	3
6.	114.0	Tecumseh	1	1	1	1
7.	97.0	Preble Shawnee	2		1	
8.	87.0	Milton-Union		1	3	
9.	81.0	Wapakoneta		1		3
10.	75.0	Greeneview	1	2		
11.	49.0	Carlisle				1
12.	41.0	Northwestern		1		1
13.	34.5	Greenville		1		
14.	28.0	National Trail				1
15.	26.0	Troy				1
16.	19.0	Kettering				
17.	9.5	Arcanum				
18.	7.0	Lehman Cath.				